CONNECTORIZED ANTENNA EVALUATION KIT
Description
CAEK RP-SMA KIT
Ordering Information
Rev 12-30-11
Antenna Factor 159 Ort Lane  Merlin, OR  97532   www.antennafactor.com
541-956-0931 (phone)   541-471-6251 (fax)
Compare whip antenna styles and performance. This handy
Basic Evaluation Kit contains two (2) of each whip antenna style
at the frequency of your choice and two (2) each of a sampling
of Connector City SMA or RP-SMA connectors.
• ANT-xxx-CW-QW†† RP-SMA Connectorized Whip
• ANT-xxx-CW-HD* RP-SMA Heavy Duty Whip
• ANT-xxx-CW-HW RP-SMA Connectorized Whip
• ANT-xxx-CW-HWR-RPS  RP-SMA Connectorized Tilt Swivel
Whip
• ANT-xxx-CW-RAH RP-SMA Right Angle Reduced
Height Whip
• ANT-xxx-RCL** RP-SMA Right Angle Multi-Position
Whip
• ANT-xxx-RCS RP-SMA Right Angle Weatherized
Whip
• ANT-xxx-CW-RH RP-SMA Reduced Height Whip
• ANT-2.4-CW-CT-RPS† RP-SMA Straight Whip
• CONSMA001 SMA Female PCB Mt.
• CONSMA002 SMA Female Right Angle PCB Mt.
• CONSMA003.062   SMA Female Edge Mt, 0.062" Thick Bd.
• CONSMA005 SMA Female Bulkhead Rear Mt., Cable
End Crimp, RG-174 Cable
• CONSMA006.062   SMA Female Edge Multi-Mt., 0.062"
Thick Bd.
• CONSMA015 SMA Female Bulkhead Fnt. Mt., Cable
End Crimp w/ O-Ring, RG-174 Cable
• CAEK-xxx-SMA (kit with SMA connectors)
• CAEK-xxx (kit with RP-SMA connectors)
xxx = 315, 418, 433, 868, 916MHz or 2.4GHz